RACK CABINET
It is designed to enable all active and passive devices to be
protected thanks to its aesthetic appearance, high quality design
and manufacturing which will be used in server applications.
FREE STANDING DATA CENTER CABINET
Free Standing Rack Cabinet
GTRK‐16U
GTRK‐20U
GTRK‐22U
GTRK‐26U
PRACTICAL AND ERGONOMIC
Design, all brands and models are manufactured with
active and passive ventilation and traceability in every
detail accessories that you can install active and
passive devices.
The digital temperature sensor measures the
temperature of
the heat and Fan 1 and 2 enter the circuit at the
specified temperature intervals.
At extremely high temperatures the Buzzer Alarm is
switched on and the warning buzzer sounds.
Temperature Sensor
Dıgıtal Indıcator
Dual System Coolıng Fan Wıth 2 And 4
Temperature Analysis
Remote Access
GTRK‐32U
GTRK‐36U
GTRK‐42U
GTRK‐44U
Free Standing Rack Cabinet
Wide W: 600mm
Depth. D: 600 – 800 – 1000 – 1100 – 1200mm
Carrying capacity: 1500kg.
TECNICHAL DETAILS
‐ All steel construction ‐ Ergonomic design ‐ Carrying frame is steel
construction with 1.5mm thickness
‐ Openable and lockable side and back covers
‐ Adjustable rack mounting brackets at the desired level
‐ 151500 kg carrying capacity ‐ Easy assembling
‐ An optional fan unit can be installed in the ceiling ‐ Lower and upper
cable entries for heavy cabiling needs
‐ Standart colors RAL 9005, 7035
From 16U to 44U, 8 different depths are offered. The cabinets are
supplied as standard with glass front door, mechanical interlock,
locked metal side panels and a locked metal rear door. All panels and
doors are lockable.
Everything you need for your infrastructure meets the need for height.
In addition to its technical appearance, it also has an aesthetic
appearance with decorative extrusion aluminum front door frame.
Completely standard and stocked product portfolio is shipped pre-
assembled and disassembled.
The height adjustment foot is not included in the dispatch configuration.
It is offered with the quality to meet all usage demands and various
accessory options and
most suitable for height usage area.
Free Standing Rack Cabinet
Free Standing Rack Cabinet
19 ‘’ Stylish type modular rack cabinet
‐ All steel construction ‐ Ergonomic design
‐ Carrying frame is steel construction
‐ Openable and lockable side and back covers
‐ Adjustable rack mounting brackets at the desired level
‐ 800 kg carrying capacity
‐ Easy assembling
‐ An optional fan unit can be installed in the ceiling
‐ he front door is supported by 4 mm tempered glass and
sheet frame
‐ Lower and upper cable entries
‐ Standart colors ral 9005, 7035 and 7032
‐ Dismounted at freight costs: 50% savings, convenient price
Free Standing Rack Cabinet
Pr
od
uc
t C
od
e
D
es
cr
ıp
tıo
n
D
ım
en
sı
on
w
xd
xh
M
m
h
D
ım
en
sı
on
U
h
m
m
H
 m
m
 O
ut
si
de
 O
ut
si
de
TW
he
el
an
d
Fo
ot
le
ss
M
ea
su
re
 W
he
el
s 9
0
m
m
Am
ou
nt
In
Pa
ck
ın
g
Pa
ck
ın
g
D
ım
en
sı
on
W
xD
xH
m
m
N
et
 P
ro
du
ct
 W
eı
gh
tG
.
G
ro
sP
ro
du
ct
 W
eı
gh
tG
.
600x600 Free Standing Rack Cabınet
GFSRK-16U6060 16U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 600 mm 600x600x885 16U 740 885 1 620x620x905 32.000 32.000
GFSRK-20U6060 20U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 600 mm 600x600x1066 20U 915 1066 1 620x620x1086 40.000 40.000
GFSRK-22U6060 22U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 600 mm 600x600x1155 22U 1004 1155 1 620x620x1175 44.000 44.000
GFSRK-26U6060 26U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 600 mm 600x600x1333 26U 1182 1333 1 620x620x1353 52.000 52.000
GFSRK-32U6060 32U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 600 mm 600x600x1600 32U 1450 1600 1 620x620x1620 64.000 64.000
GFSRK-36U6060 36U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 600 mm 600x600x1780 36U 1625 1780 1 620x620x1800 72.000 72.000
GFSRK-42U6060 42U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 600 mm 600x600x2045 42U 1895 2045 1 620x620x2065 84.000 84.000
GFSRK-44U6060 44U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 600 mm 600x600x2130 44U 1985 2130 1 620x620x2150 88.000 88.000
600x800 Free Standing Rack Cabınet
GFSRK-16U6080 16U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x885 16U 740 885 1 620x820x905 40.000 40.000
GFSRK-20U6080 20U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1066 20U 915 1066 1 620x820x1086 50.000 50.000
GFSRK-22U6080 22U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1155 22U 1004 1155 1 620x820x1175 55.000 55.000
GFSRK-26U6080 26U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1333 26U 1182 1333 1 620x820x1353 65.000 65.000
GFSRK-32U6080 32U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1600 32U 1450 1600 1 620x820x1620 80.000 80.000
GFSRK-36U6080 36U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1780 36U 1625 1780 1 620x820x1800 90.000 90.000
GFSRK-42U6080 42U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x2045 42U 1895 2045 1 620x820x2065 105.000 105.000
GFSRK-44U6080 44U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x2130 44U 1985 2130 1 620x820x2150 110.000 110.000
600x1000 Free Standing Rack Cabınet
GFSRK-16U60100 16U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x885 16U 740 885 1 620x1020x905 48.000 48.000
GFSRK-20U60100 20U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x1066 20U 915 1066 1 620x1020x1086 60.000 60.000
GFSRK-22U60100 22U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x1155 22U 1004 1155 1 620x1020x1175 66.000 66.000
GFSRK-26U60100 26U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x1333 26U 1182 1333 1 620x1020x1353 78.000 78.000
GFSRK-32U60100 32U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x1600 32U 1450 1600 1 620x1020x1620 96.000 96.000
GFSRK-36U60100 36U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x1780 36U 1625 1780 1 620x1020x1800 108.000 108.000
GFSRK-42U60100 42U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x2045 42U 1895 2045 1 620x1020x2065 126.000 126.000
GFSRK-44U60100 44U 19” Free Standing Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x2130 44U 1985 2130 1 620x1020x2150 132.000 132.000
Server Type Cabinet
Pr
od
uc
t C
od
e
D
es
cr
ıp
tıo
n
D
ım
en
sı
on
w
xd
xh
M
m
h
D
ım
en
sı
on
U
H
 m
m
 O
ut
si
de
O
ut
si
de
TW
he
el
an
d
Fo
ot
le
ss
M
ea
su
re
W
he
el
s 9
0
m
m
Am
ou
nt
In
Pa
ck
ın
g
Pa
ck
ın
g
D
ım
en
sı
on
W
xD
xH
m
m
D
is
as
se
m
bl
ed
Bo
x
D
im
en
si
on
sm
m
N
et
 P
ro
du
ct
W
eı
gh
tG
.
G
ro
sP
ro
du
ct
W
eı
gh
tG
.
600x800 Data Center Cabinet
GSTRK-26U6080 26U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1478 26U 1478 1 630x830x1508 830x430x1508 48.000 56.000
GSTRK-32U6080 32U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1745 32U 1745 1 630x830x1775 830x430x1775 59.000 67.000
GSTRK-36U6080 36U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1923 36U 1923 1 630x830x1953 830x430x1953 66.000 74.000
GSTRK-42U6080 42U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x2190 42U 2190 1 630x830x2220 830x430x2220 77.000 85.000
GSTRK-48U6080 48U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x2457 48U 2457 1 630x830x2487 830x430x2487 88.000 96.000
GSTRK-52U6080 52U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x2635 52U 2635 1 630x830x2665 830x430x2665 96.000 104.000
600x1000 Data Center Cabinet
GSTRK-26U60100 26U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x1478 26U 1478 1 630x1030x1508 1030x430x1508 58.000 64.000
GSTRK-32U60100 32U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x1745 32U 1745 1 630x1030x1775 1030x430x1775 71.000 78.000
GSTRK-36U60100 36U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x1923 36U 1923 1 630x1030x1953 1030x430x1953 80.000 88.000
GSTRK-42U60100 42U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x2190 42U 2190 1 630x1030x2220 1030x430x2220 93.000 101.000
GSTRK-48U60100 48U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x2457 48U 2457 1 630x1030x2487 1030x430x2487 106.000 114.000
GSTRK-52U60100 52U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x2635 52U 2635 1 630x1030x2665 1030x430x2665 115.000 123.000
600x1100 Data Center Cabinet
GSTRK-26U60110 26U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1100 mm 600x1100x1478 26U 1478 1 630x1130x1508 1130x430x1508 64.000 72.000
GSTRK-32U60110 32U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1100 mm 600x1100x1745 32U 1745 1 630x1130x1775 1130x430x1775 79.000 87.000
GSTRK-36U60110 36U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1100 mm 600x1100x1923 36U 1923 1 630x1130x1953 1130x430x1953 89.000 96.000
GSTRK-42U60110 42U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1100 mm 600x1100x2190 42U 2190 1 630x1130x2220 1130x430x2220 103.000 111.000
GSTRK-48U60110 48U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1100 mm 600x1100x2457 48U 2457 1 630x1130x2487 1130x430x2487 117.000 125.000
GSTRK-52U60110 52U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1100 mm 600x1100x2635 52U 2635 1 630x1130x2665 1130x430x2665 127.000 135.000
600x1200 Data Center Cabinet
GSTRK-26U60120 26U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1200 mm 600x1200x1478 26U 1478 1 630x1230x1508 1230x430x1508 71.000 79.000
GSTRK-32U60120 32U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1200 mm 600x1200x1745 32U 1745 1 630x1230x1775 1230x430x1775 87.000 95.000
GSTRK-36U60120 36U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1200 mm 600x1200x1923 36U 1923 1 630x1230x1953 1230x430x1953 97.000 105.000
GSTRK-42U60120 42U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1200 mm 600x1200x2190 42U 2190 1 630x1230x2220 1230x430x2220 114.000 122.000
GSTRK-48U60120 48U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1200 mm 600x1200x2457 48U 2457 1 630x1230x2487 1230x430x2487 129.000 137.000
GSTRK-52U60120 52U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 1200 mm 600x1200x2635 52U 2635 1 630x1230x2665 1230x430x2665 140.000 148.000
Pr
od
uc
t C
od
e
D
es
cr
ıp
tıo
n
D
ım
en
sı
on
w
xd
xh
M
m
h
D
ım
en
sı
on
U
H
 m
m
 O
ut
si
de
O
ut
si
de
TW
he
el
an
d
Fo
ot
le
ss
M
ea
su
re
W
he
el
s 9
0
m
m
Am
ou
nt
In
Pa
ck
ın
g
Pa
ck
ın
g
D
ım
en
sı
on
W
xD
xH
m
m
D
is
as
se
m
bl
ed
Bo
x
D
im
en
si
on
sm
m
N
et
 P
ro
du
ct
W
eı
gh
tG
.
G
ro
sP
ro
du
ct
W
eı
gh
tG
.
800x800 Data Center Cabinet
GSTRK-26U8080 26U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 800 mm 800x800x1478 26U 1478 1 830x830x1508 830x430x1508 60.000 68.000
GSTRK-32U8080 32U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 800 mm 800x800x1745 32U 1745 1 830x830x1775 830x430x1775 73.000 81.000
GSTRK-36U8080 36U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 800 mm 800x800x1923 36U 1923 1 830x830x1953 830x430x1953 83.000 91.000
GSTRK-42U8080 42U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 800 mm 800x800x2190 42U 2190 1 830x830x2220 830x430x2220 96.000 104.000
GSTRK-48U8080 48U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 800 mm 800x800x2457 48U 2457 1 830x830x2487 830x430x2487 110.000 118.000
GSTRK-52U8080 52U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 800 mm 800x800x2635 52U 2635 1 830x830x2665 830x430x2665 119.000 127.000
800x1000 Data Center Cabinet
GSTRK-26U80100 26U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1000 mm 800x1000x1478 26U 1478 1 830x1030x1508 1030x430x1508 75.000 83.000
GSTRK-32U80100 32U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1000 mm 800x1000x1745 32U 1745 1 830x1030x1775 1030x430x1775 92.000 100.000
GSTRK-36U80100 36U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1000 mm 800x1000x1923 36U 1923 1 830x1030x1953 1030x430x1953 103.000 111.000
GSTRK-42U80100 42U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1000 mm 800x1000x2190 42U 2190 1 830x1030x2220 1030x430x2220 120.000 128.000
GSTRK-48U80100 48U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1000 mm 800x1000x2457 48U 2457 1 830x1030x2487 1030x430x2487 137.000 145.000
GSTRK-52U80100 52U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1000 mm 800x1000x2635 52U 2635 1 830x1030x2665 1030x430x2665 149.000 157.000
800x1100 Data Center Cabinet
GSTRK-26U80110 26U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1100 mm 800x1100x1478 26U 1478 1 830x1130x1508 1130x430x1508 82.000 90.000
GSTRK-32U80110 32U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1100 mm 800x1100x1745 32U 1745 1 830x1130x1775 1130x430x1775 101.000 109.000
GSTRK-36U80110 36U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1100 mm 800x1100x1923 36U 1923 1 830x1130x1953 1130x430x1953 114.000 122.000
GSTRK-42U80110 42U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1100 mm 800x1100x2190 42U 2190 1 830x1130x2220 1130x430x2220 132.000 140.000
GSTRK-48U80110 48U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1100 mm 800x1100x2457 48U 2457 1 830x1130x2487 1130x430x2487 151.000 159.000
GSTRK-52U80110 52U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1100 mm 800x1100x2635 52U 2635 1 830x1130x2665 1130x430x2665 164.000 172.000
800x1200 Data Center Cabinet
GSTRK-26U80120 26U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1200 mm 800x1200x1478 26U 1478 1 830x1230x1508 1230x430x1508 90.000 98.000
GSTRK-32U80120 32U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1200 mm 800x1200x1745 32U 1745 1 830x1230x1775 1230x430x1775 111.000 119.000
GSTRK-36U80120 36U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1200 mm 800x1200x1923 36U 1923 1 830x1230x1953 1230x430x1953 125.000 133.000
GSTRK-42U80120 42U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1200 mm 800x1200x2190 42U 2190 1 830x1230x2220 1230x430x2220 146.000 154.000
GSTRK-48U80120 48U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1200 mm 800x1200x2457 48U 2457 1 830x1230x2487 1230x430x2487 166.000 174.000
GSTRK-52U80120 52U 19” Server Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1200 mm 800x1200x2635 52U 2635 1 830x1230x2665 1230x430x2665 180.000 188.000
Server Type Cabinet
Pr
od
uc
t C
od
e
D
es
cr
ıp
tıo
n
D
ım
en
sı
on
w
xd
xh
M
m
h
D
ım
en
sı
on
U
H
 m
m
 O
ut
si
de
O
ut
si
de
TW
he
el
an
d
Fo
ot
le
ss
M
ea
su
re
 W
he
el
s
90
 m
m
Am
ou
nt
In
Pa
ck
ın
g
Pa
ck
ın
g
D
ım
en
sı
on
W
xD
xH
m
m
D
is
as
se
m
bl
ed
Bo
x
D
im
en
si
on
sm
m
N
et
 P
ro
du
ct
W
eı
gh
tG
.
G
ro
sP
ro
du
ct
W
eı
gh
tG
.
600x800 Easy Type Cabınet
GETRK-16U6080 16U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x938 16U 938 1630x830x968 690x858x250 25.000 33.000
GETRK-20U6080 20U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1116 20U 1116 1630x830x1146 690x1036x250 31.000 39.000
GETRK-26U6080 26U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1383 26U 1383 1630x830x1413 690x1303x250 40.000 48.000
GETRK-32U6080 32U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1680 32U 1680 1630x830x1680 690x1570x250 48.000 56.000
GETRK-36U6080 36U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1858 36U 1858 1630x830x1858 690x1748x250 55.000 63.000
GETRK-42U6080 42U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x2125 42U 2125 1630x830x2125 690x2015x250 63.000 71.000
600x1000 Easy Type Cabınet
GETRK-16U6080 16U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x938 16U 938 1630x830x968 690x858x250 25.000 33.000
GETRK-20U6080 20U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1116 20U 1116 1630x830x1146 690x1036x250 31.000 39.000
GETRK-26U6080 26U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1383 26U 1383 1630x830x1413 690x1303x250 40.000 48.000
GETRK-32U6080 32U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1680 32U 1680 1630x830x1680 690x1570x250 48.000 56.000
GETRK-36U6080 36U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x1858 36U 1858 1630x830x1858 690x1748x250 55.000 63.000
GETRK-42U6080 42U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 600mm D: 800 mm 600x800x2125 42U 2125 1630x830x2125 690x2015x250 63.000 71.000
800x800 Easy Type Cabınet
GETRK-16U8080 16U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 800 mm 800x800x938 16U 938 1830x830x968 890x858x250 30.000 38.000
GETRK-20U8080 20U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 800 mm 800x800x1116 20U 1116 1830x830x1146 890x1036x250 38.000 46.000
GETRK-26U8080 26U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 800 mm 800x800x1383 26U 1383 1830x830x1413 890x1303x250 49.000 57.000
GETRK-32U8080 32U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 800 mm 80 0x800x1680 32U 1680 1830x830x1680 890x1570x250 60.000 68.000
GETRK-36U8080 36U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 800 mm 800x800x1858 36U 1858 1830x830x1858 890x1748x250 68.000 76.000
GETRK-42U8080 42U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 800 mm 800x800x2125 42U 2125 1830x830x2125 890x2015x250 78.000 86.000
800x1000 Eko Type Cabınet
GETRK-16U80100 16U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x938 16U 938 1630x1030x968 890x858x250 38.000 46.000
GETRK-20U80100 20U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x1116 20U 1116 1630x1030x1146 890x1036x250 47.000 55.000
GETRK-26U80100 26U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x1383 26U 1383 1630x1030x1413 890x1303x250 61.000 69.000
GETRK-32U80100 32U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x1680 32U 1680 1630x1030x1680 890x1570x250 74.000 82.000
GETRK-36U80100 36U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x1858 36U 1858 1630x1030x1858 890x1748x250 84.000 92.000
GETRK-42U80100 42U 19” Easy Type Cabınet W: 800mm D: 1000 mm 600x1000x2125 42U 2125 1630x1030x2125 890x2015x250 97.000 105.000
Easy Type Cabinet
Wall Type Cabinet
Network/Server cabinets,
Quality and value added in the most optimal way.
Parallel to the high performance and quality of its network applications,
fully automatic industrial infrastructure and design create an
unbelievable price index and offer the customer likes.
As decorative are presented with special design parts and accessories
for harmonization to your surroundings and living spaces.
ECO: In 520X400 sizes, 4 different heights are offered up to 4,7,9,12U
Cabinets are standard mechanical lock with glass front cover.
PRO: 600X450 and 600x600 sizes 2 kind 3 different heights are
offered up to 7,9,12U
In the cabins, side covers can be opened and locked.
Wall‐mounted
cabinets are shipped as standard and stocked pre‐assembled in one
piece and standard factory settings.
As decorative
are presented with special design parts and accessories for
harmonization to your surroundings and living spaces.
Wall Type Cabinet
TECNICHAL DETAILS
DETAILS
Full length, smoked, high resistance to
breaking, tempered, antistatic 4,0 mm
thick glazed and locked structure.
The front door is made of tempered
glass. 9035 gray, 9005 textured black,
there are 2 colors.
Wall Type Cabinet
TECNICHAL DETAILS
Pr
od
uc
t C
od
e
D
es
cr
ıp
tıo
n
D
ım
en
sı
on
w
xd
xh
M
m
h
D
ım
en
sı
on
U
h
m
m
H
 m
m
 O
ut
si
de
O
ut
si
de
W
id
e
m
m
W
id
e
D
ev
ic
e
B
et
w
ee
n
Th
e
B
ın
s
D
ep
th
 M
m
Am
ou
nt
In
Pa
ck
ın
g
Pa
ck
ın
g
D
ım
en
sı
on
W
xD
xH
m
m
N
et
 P
ro
du
ct
 W
eı
gh
t
520x400 ECO WALL TYPE RACK CABINET
GEWRK-4U5240 4U 19” ECO WALL TYPE RACK CABINET 520x400x214 4U 202 214 520 19” 400 1 540x420x234 7.900
GEWRK-7U5240 7U 19” ECO WALL TYPE RACK CABINET 520x400x214 7U 355 375 520 19” 400 1 540x420x11216 10.100
GEWRK-9U5240 9U 19” ECO WALL TYPE RACK CABINET 520x400x214 9U 457 483 520 19” 400 1 540x420x1305 11.500
GEWRK-12U5240 12U 19” ECO WALL TYPE RACK CABINET 520x400x214 12U 610 645 520 19” 400 1 540x420x1482 13.600
600X450 PRO WALL TYPE RACK CABINET
GPWRK-7U6045 7U 19” PRO WALL TYPE RACK CABINET 600x450x396 7U 330 396 600 19” 450 1 620x470x416 11.100
GPWRK-9U6045 9U 19” PRO WALL TYPE RACK CABINET 600x450x510 9U 425 510 600 19” 450 1 620x470x530 12.500
GPWRK-12U6045 12U 19” PRO WALL TYPE RACK CABINET 600x450x680 12U 566 680 600 19” 450 1 620x470x700 14.600
600X600 PRO WALL TYPE RACK CABINET
GPWRK-7U6060 7U 19” PRO WALL TYPE RACK CABINET 600x600x396 7U 330 396 600 19” 600 1 620x620x416 11.100
GPWRK-9U6060 9U 19” PRO WALL TYPE RACK CABINET 600x600x510 9U 425 510 600 19” 600 1 620x620x530 12.500
GPWRK-12U6060 12U 19” PRO WALL TYPE RACK CABINET 600x600x680 12U 566 680 600 19” 600 1 620x620x700 14.600